	[bookmark: _Ref462144097][bookmark: _Ref412640634][bookmark: _Toc483669844]eTable 4. LS Means From MMRM for MCGI (Rater – Severity of Illness) Score for Days 1 to 7 Inclusive (mITT Population)

	Study Day
	Placebo
(n = 151)
	Lofexidine

	
	
	2.16 mg/day
(n = 229)
	2.88 mg/day
(n = 222)

	
	LS Mean
	LS Mean
	P Value
	LS Mean
	P Value

	Day 1
	3.17
	3.02
	.17
	2.92
	.0189

	Day 2
	3.58
	3.24
	.005
	3.09
	<.001

	Day 3
	3.23
	2.82
	.004
	2.79
	.003

	Day 4
	2.86
	2.34
	.001
	2.36
	.002

	Day 5
	2.47
	2.19
	.0932
	2.16
	.0625

	Day 6
	2.00
	1.87
	.44
	1.84
	.32

	Day 7
	1.79
	1.57
	.15
	1.60
	.22

	

	MCGI is measured on a 7-point scale where 1 = Not at all ill; 2 = Borderline ill; 3 = Mildly ill; 4 = Moderately ill; 5 = Markedly ill; 6 = Severely ill; 7 = Among the most extremely ill subjects. Lower score is favorable.
[bookmark: _GoBack]LS, least squares; MCGI, Modified Clinical Global Impressions Scale; mITT, modified intent-to-treat; MMRM, mixed model of repeated measures.
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